ILMAJOKI 26.8.2023

Piirikunnalliset 50 tikkaa Jérj. llmajoen Tikkakerho ry
péivitetty 27.8.2023 klo 9.10

MM
1. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 38 42 40 36 40 196 42 47 32 42 36 199 395
2. Makinen Mauno JaTi 38 40 43 39 40 200 32 42 4 38 41 194 394
3. Kokko Pekka KjT 41 37 47 35 38 198 36 35 36 37 39 183 381
MA
1.  Makinen Mikko JaTi 37 37 39 43 41 197 36 41 40 40 38 195 392
2. Noukkala Marko AST 42 40 40 37 37 196 38 40 37 30 43 188 384
3. Holma Raimo AST 38 31 39 41 37 186 36 36 40 34 41 187 373
4. Moilanen Markku ITK 34 36 36 38 31 175 32 41 40 33 34 180 355
MB
1. Uitto Jukka KjT 35 34 37 32 38 176 36 34 41 36 25 172 348
2. Peltola Kai TarTS 35 31 3 36 3 170 34 31 35 36 41 177 347
3. Keskinen Juhani ITK 31 42 33 29 30 165 35 29 29 30 33 156 321
4,  Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 36 28 23 42 34 163 27 36 35 34 24 156 319
MC
1. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 31 36 20 34 31 152 39 27 29 30 29 154 306
2. Kallio Lauri AST 45 34 25 39 17 160 31 23 15 19 32 120 280
3. Luuri Rauno ITK 39 33 25 19 24 140 25 18 6 37 40 126 266
4,  Kallio Jarno JaTi 28 24 27 25 27 131 29 9 25 24 16 103 234
5. Siirild Seppo ATi 17 17 23 7 14 78 30 31 25 15 10 111 189
6.  Savioja Heikki ITK 16 6 12 7 5 46 20 9 16 19 26 90 136
NA
1.  Savioja Tuula ITK 43 41 43 41 42 210 39 38 47 41 41 206 416
NB
1.  Riutta Helena AST 40 33 41 32 37 183 33 31 34 39 28 165 348
2. Niemi Heli TarTS 3% 31 32 32 3B 165 33 27 34 36 31 161 326
3. Kaihlaméaki Mailis JaTi 28 27 36 29 26 146 33 25 33 36 43 170 316
4. Makiviita Juulia JaTi 36 28 32 32 37 165 31 28 31 22 33 145 310
5. Jarvensivu Sari AST 18 33 25 28 32 136 35 29 24 27 28 143 279
NC
1. Siirila Raili ATi 19 29 36 36 35 155 30 31 21 34 30 146 301
2. Nieminen Niina TarTS 32 38 37 20 31 158 34 22 30 16 38 140 298
3. Holma Anne AST 32 23 24 34 40 153 21 19 28 34 35 137 290
4.  Hietanen Hely AST 30 35 20 26 41 152 25 19 9 29 30 112 264
5. Ojala Seija ITK 26 24 20 19 23 112 24 18 31 32 29 134 246
6.  Koivisto Sanna TarTS 9 1 22 20 30 92 17 22 20 29 23 111 203
7.  OjalaUlla ITK 19 18 32 19 21 109 12 16 17 24 25 94 203
Joukkueet
Miehet Naiset
1. JaTi 724 1. AST 493
Makinen Mauno 200 Riutta Helena 182
Maékinen Mikko 197 Holma Anne 153
Leskinen Veikko 196 Hietanen Hely 158
Kallio Jarno 131
2. ITK 431
2. ITK 643 Saviojha Tuula 210
Moilanen Markku 175 Ojala Seija 112
Keskinen Juhani 165 Ojala Ulla 109
Varsaluoma Tommi 163
Luuri Rauno 140 3. TarTS 415
Niemi Heli 165
Nieminen Niina 158

Koivisto Sanna 92
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ILMAJOKI 26.8.2023

piirikunnalliset 125 tikkaa

Makinen Mauno
Kokko Pekka
Leskinen Veikko

Noukkala Marko
Makinen Mikko
Holma Raimo
Moilanen Markku

Uitto Jukka

Peltola Kai
Keskinen Juhani
Varsaluoma Tommi

Lehtiniemi Aimo
Luuri Rauno
Kallio Lauri
Kallio Jarno
Savioja Heikki
Siirila Seppo

Savioja Tuula

Makiviita Juulia
Niemi Heli

Riutta Helena
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Jarvensivu Sari

Siirila Raili
Holma Anne
Hietanen Hely
Ojala Seija
Nieminen Niina
Ojala Ulla
Koivisto Sanna

Joukkueet:
Miehet:

JaTi

Leskinen Veikko
Maékinen Mauno
Maékinen Mikko
Kallio Jarno

ITK

Keskinen Juhani
Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Tommi
Luuri Rauno

JaTi
KjT
JaTi

AST
JaTi
AST
ITK

KjT
TarTS
ITK
ITK

MieTi
ITK
AST
JaTi
ITK
ATi

ITK

JaTi
TarTS
AST
JaTi
AST

ATi
AST
AST
ITK
TarTS
ITK
TarTS

676
205
203
175
93

666
187
185
156
138

203
193
205

199
175
184
185

192
176
187
156

179
138
147
93
93
82

215

171
178
157
157
142

171
146
162
119
140

94
119

1.

198
201
199

198
191
197

188
190
195
177

197
199
199
172

188
198
187
178

190
172
175
175

157
145
147 159
124 105
102 88

51 90

177
149

206 207

180
163
170
173
138

186
143
150
174
161

158
143
138
123
126 119
124 110
87 114

152
138
143
132

Naiset

AST

Hietanen Hely
Riutta Helena
Holma Anne

. TarTS

Niemi Heli
Nieminen Niina
Koivisto Sanna

ATK

Savioja Tuula
Ojala Seija
Ojala Ulla

jarj: llmajoen Tikkakerho ry

206
212
201

200
196
187
172

180
193
179
187

157
156
121
108

79
113

215

162
164
169
139
146

175
130
136
164
147
109

64

204
207
185

200
186
180
178

191
180
159
175

173
150
128
80
102
92

211

167
183
166
142
171

154
172
147
129
126
107

81

1009
1004
987

984
946
945
884

941
919
887
871

843
738
702
510
464
428

1054

866
831
812
785
758

810
729
726
667
658
544
465

465
162
157
146

437
178
140
119

428
215
119

94



